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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
07
08

09
23
27
29

158
160
161
225
301

311
336
350
351

355
356
402
413
414

420
451
453
606

610
611
632
645
648

722
739
801
803

818
819
823
838
842

844
920

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

830
742
669
578
986

616
248
655
585

879
435
845
494
600

2068
9400
1386
500

942
463
664
802
469

557
606
557
361

367
800
731
412
981

454
354
600
826

505
844
434
738
744

658
635

Skeins

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.9
4.0
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

921
922
926
930
934

938
945
950
977

3011
3021
3033
3051
3052

3064
3371
3705
3750

3768
3771
3772
3774
3776

3778
3781
3787
3790

3799
3830
3854
3856
3862

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

558
586
696

2709
910

613
572
822

1503

454
1004
400
416
433

830
555
805
410

1161
1036
882
812
570

566
930
955
895

1206
697
669
580
549

522
986
460

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
1.2
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.7

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.2


